There were 927 students identified as 
being blind or having low vision on the December 1, 2017 Child Count. The Indiana School for 
the Blind and Visually Impaired provides direct services to more than 400 students throughout the 
State of Indiana.  Two hundred and ninety-one (291) students are served directly in the local school 
districts by ISBVI Outreach teachers, between 125-135 students are provided educational 
opportunities as enrolled students in the campus-based program and specialized materials, aids and 
equipment were provided to 717 students in 175 school corporations.